State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

CRAWFORD County

PINE HOLLOW CLOTHING CO
3830 N BRANCH HOLLOW RD
VAN BUREN, AR 729566714

REVIVE RESTORATION
1307 CEDAR ST
VAN BUREN, AR 729564534

ALPHA OMEGA INK
1408 FAYETTEVILLE RD
VAN BUREN, AR 729562200

A+ ALL STATE MECHANICAL
3819 OWEN ST
VAN BUREN, AR 729565689

HOLSTED HEAT & AIR, INC.
7600 MOTE RD
MOUNTAINBURG, AR 729463808

HOLSTED HEAT & AIR, INC.
7600 MOTE RD
MOUNTAINBURG, AR 729463808

LA RUES BEE HIVE & HONEY HOUSE
21ST7THST
VAN BUREN, AR 729565105

COUNTRY COTTAGE CAFE
810 MAIN ST
VAN BUREN, AR 729564316

COUNTRY COTTAGE CAFE
3240 N HIGHWAY 59
VAN BUREN, AR 729568024
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03/07/2024

55627891-SLS
03/07/2024

57817736-SLS

01/11/2023
01/20/2023
72816104-SLS

01/12/2022
02/18/2022
54527294-SLS

04/09/2018
05/17/2018
77310595-WHW

04/09/2018
05/17/2018
68310732-SLS

08/12/2015
09/21/2015
00184090-SLS

08/27/2014
09/05/2014
60214015-SLS

08/27/2014
09/05/2014
62764510-WHW



State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration
Office of Excise Tax Administration
Business Closures

RIVER VALLEY TRANSMISSION Date Served 08/27/2014
522 S4TH ST Date Closed 09/05/2014
VAN BUREN, AR 729565742 Account ID 60062711-SLS



