## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **CRAWFORD County**

PINE HOLLOW CLOTHING CO 3830 N BRANCH HOLLOW RD VAN BUREN, AR 729566714	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/07/2024 55627891-SLS
REVIVE RESTORATION 1307 CEDAR ST VAN BUREN, AR 729564534	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/07/2024 57817736-SLS
ALPHA OMEGA INK	Date Served	01/11/2023
1408 FAYETTEVILLE RD	Date Closed	01/20/2023
VAN BUREN, AR 729562200	Account ID	72816104-SLS
A+ ALL STATE MECHANICAL	Date Served	01/12/2022
3819 OWEN ST	Date Closed	02/18/2022
VAN BUREN, AR 729565689	Account ID	54527294-SLS
HOLSTED HEAT & AIR, INC.	Date Served	04/09/2018
7600 MOTE RD	Date Closed	05/17/2018
MOUNTAINBURG, AR 729463808	Account ID	77310595-WHW
HOLSTED HEAT & AIR, INC.	Date Served	04/09/2018
7600 MOTE RD	Date Closed	05/17/2018
MOUNTAINBURG, AR 729463808	Account ID	68310732-SLS
LA RUES BEE HIVE & HONEY HOUSE	Date Served	08/12/2015
21 S 7TH ST	Date Closed	09/21/2015
VAN BUREN, AR 729565105	Account ID	00184090-SLS
COUNTRY COTTAGE CAFE	Date Served	08/27/2014
810 MAIN ST	Date Closed	09/05/2014
VAN BUREN, AR 729564316	Account ID	60214015-SLS
COUNTRY COTTAGE CAFE	Date Served	08/27/2014
3240 N HIGHWAY 59	Date Closed	09/05/2014
VAN BUREN, AR 729568024	Account ID	62764510-WHW

## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

 RIVER VALLEY TRANSMISSION
 Date Served
 08/27/2014

 522 S 4TH ST
 Date Closed
 09/05/2014

 VAN BUREN, AR 729565742
 Account ID
 60062711-SLS